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CONSTRUCTION
 

Stained or painted door, frame, shelves, side panels

3/4" inch thick solid Birch hardwood doors & frames

Hardwood parts are joined by dovetail joints

Soft close drawer slides and hinges

All sides match the colored panels, shelves, & toe kick*

*Jade Green (JG) is only has a color matched exterior; interior is wood colored

AmericanShaker - Straight&Beveledstyle
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Frame, doors, and drawer faces are made of solid birch hardwood

Doors and drawers are outfitted with soft-close hinges & slides to

prevent slamming

Top, bottom, and side panels are made of 1/2" thick plywood

Back panel and drawer boxes are made of 5/8" thick plywood

Shelves are made of 3/4" thick plywood
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CONSTRUCTION
 American Shaker - Slim style
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1” inch thin rails & stiles design on doors & drawer faces

Outside trim - solid Birch wood

Center panel - medium density fiberboard (MDF) & combined

plywood

3/4" inch solid Birch hardwood frames

Hardwood parts are joined by dovetail joints

Soft close drawer slides and hinges

All sides match the colored panels, shelves, & toe kick

Stained or painted door, frame, shelves, side panels



OTHERS US

Top, bottom, and side panels
are made of 1/2" thick plywood

Back panel and drawer boxes
are made of 5/8" thick plywood

Shelves are made of 3/4" thick

plywood

US

OTHERS

OTHERS

US
Doors and drawers are
outfitted with soft-close hinges

& slides to prevent slamming 

Doors and drawer faces are
made of solid birch hardwood,

MDF, & combined plywood

Frame are made of solid birch

hardwood
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N E W

STYLES

7

New White (NW)

Slim Cream White (SC)

Grey Shaker (GS)

Slim Oak (SO)

Blue Shaker (NBS)
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NEW NEW
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Deluxe White (DW)

Jade Green Shaker (JG)

Cinder Grey (CDSH)

Canyon Glazed (CNG)

Beveled Styles



Timber Mountain Cabinets

NEW WHITE SHAKER
 Our Shaker style cabinets in New White feature 90º straight cutinsets,

soft close hinges and slides, and solidhardwood doors. This timelessly

classic look is the standard for new developments and renovations,

with a clean white finish matching any style. 

SEE OUR
PRODUCT :
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Timber Mountain Cabinets

GREY SHAKER
 

SEE OUR
PRODUCT :

Our Shaker style cabinets in Grey feature 90º straight cut insets, soft

close hinges and slides,and solid hardwood doors. The minimalist

design and soft gray tone makes for a beautifully clean and

contemporary look. 

10



Timber Mountain Cabinets

BLUE SHAKER
 

SEE OUR
PRODUCT :

Our Shaker style cabinets in Blue feature 90º straight cut insets, soft

close hinges and slides, and solid hardwood doors. This rich Pacific

Blue color enhances contrasts and bold accents on kitchen islands,

pantries and bar areas, especially when combined with our New White

shaker cabinets.
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Timber Mountain Cabinets

DELUXE WHITE SHAKER
 

SEE OUR
PRODUCT :

Our Shaker style cabinets in Deluxe White feature 45º angle beveled

insets, soft close hinges and slides, and solid hardwood doors. This is a

classic style with a clean white finish that will enhance any decor and

will withstand the test of time. 
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Timber Mountain Cabinets

CINDER GREY SHAKER
 

SEE OUR
PRODUCT :

Our Shaker style cabinets in Cinder Gray feature 45º angle beveled

insets, soft close hinges and slides, and solid hardwood doors. This

warm grayish stain enhances the natural variations in the wood grain

and creates a cozy ambience.
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Timber Mountain Cabinets

JADE GREEN SHAKER
 

SEE OUR
PRODUCT :

Our Shaker style cabinets in Jade Green feature 45º angle beveled
insets, soft close hinges and slides, and solid hardwood doors. This

lush, mid-tone green hue brings a uniquely earthy warmth and

tranquility while effortlessly elevating any space with a touch of

sophistication and character.
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Timber Mountain Cabinets

CANYON GLAZED
 

SEE OUR
PRODUCT :

Our Shaker style cabinets in Canyon Glazed feature 45º angle beveled

insets, soft close hinges and slides, and solid hardwood doors. This

toasty, medium brown glazed wood grain highlights the distinctively

organic variations of the timber to give a lustrous and rich feeling

resembling the warmth of a sunbaked canyon to any room.
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Timber Mountain Cabinets

SLIM CREAM WHITE 

SEE OUR
PRODUCT :

Our Slim Shaker style cabinets in Cream White feature beautiful thin

rails and stiles, 90º straight cut insets, soft close hinges, and solid

hardwood doors. This new style conveys an upscale, contemporary

image in a warm off-white shade. 
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Timber Mountain Cabinets

SLIM OAK
 

SEE OUR
PRODUCT :

Our Slim Shaker style cabinets in Slim Oak feature beautiful thin rails

and stiles, 90º straight cutinsets, soft close hinges, and solid hardwood

doors. This ash blonde, mid-tone wood grain paired with the modern

slim shaker style brings about a contemporary edge to any space while

maintaining a cozy ambience. 
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Timber Mountain Cabinets
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CONFIGURATIONS
 

BASE CABINETS

Weoffer our cabinetryin a varietyof sizes,

shapes, and configurations to ensure we meet the

unique needs of every space. Please review the

options and select the SKU that best works for

you- SKU letters indicate the shape /

configuration, while the SKU numbers indicate

the product's varied dimension in inches. For

example, SKU "B12" is our classic base cabinet in

the 12" width size; SKU “W1230” is our regular

wall cabinet in 12" width size and 30" height size

19

SK
U
B12
B15
B18
B21

SK
U
B3
3
B3
6
B3
9
B4
2

SKU
B09

SKU
B06SR

SK
U
B2
4
B27
B3
0

6"H

6"H

22 1/2"H

22 1/2"H

6"H

22 1/2"H

Designed to be a
spice rack 



BASE CABINETS

Designed to be a
spice rack 

*Limited colors only
Designed to fit

a built-in microwave 

Designed to fit a
sink or cooktop Designed to fit

a farmer style sink
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33"W

27"W

6"H

11 1/8"H

6"H

11 1/8"H

22 1/2"H

9"H

16"W

SKU
B09S
R
B12S
R

SKU
SB2
4
SB2
7
SB3
0
SB3
3
SB3
6
SB4
2

SKU
DB12
DB15
DB18
DB21
DB24
DB27
DB30
DB33
*
DB36

SKU
FSB36

SKU
BMC30

SKU
BOES12

Base Open
End Shelf



CORNER BASE CABINETS
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TOP DOWN VIEW

TOP DOWN VIEW

TOP DOWN VIEW

SKU
BBC45

SKU
BBC42

SKU
BBC39

Base Blind
Corner 

Base Blind
Corner 

Base Blind
Corner 



CORNER BASE CABINETS
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Designed to fit
a sink

SBD36

SKU
SBD36*
SBD45

SKU
BLS33

SKU
BEC24*

SKU
BLS36

*Limited colors only

Base Lazy
Suzan

Base End
Corner 

Base Lazy
Suzan

90° 

*Limited Colors Only



PANTRY CABINETS
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*

*

SKU
P188
4
P189
0
P1893
*
P189
6

*

SKU
P248
4
P249
0
P249
3*
P249
6
P308

4
P3090
P309
3*
P3096

*
P3684
P3690
P3693*
P3696

84
, 9

0,
 9

3,
 9

6"

84
, 9

0,
 9

3,
 9

6"

*Limited colors only *Limited colors only



OVEN CABINETS
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*Limited Colors Only

Designed to fit a
single oven; opening
= 28.5"W by 27"H

Designed to fit a single
oven + microwave
combo; opening =
28.5"W by 42"H

*Limited Colors Only

Designed to fit a double oven;
opening = 28.5"W by 49"H

*Limited Colors Only

Designed to fit a single oven +
microwave separate;

top opening = 28.5"W by 16"H;
bottom opening = 28.5"W by 27"H

*Limited Colors Only

42"H

27"H

16"H

27"H

49"H

SKU OC 31
1/2 84S OC
31 1/2 90S
OC 31 1/2
93S* OC 31
1/2 96S

SKU OC 31 1/2
84SM OC 31
1/2 90SM OC
31 1/2 93SM*
OC 31 1/2
96SM

SKU OC 31
1/2 84D OC
31 1/2 90D
OC 31 1/2
93D* OC 31
1/2 96D

SKU OC 31 1/2
84S+M(SMS) OC 31
1/2 90S+M(SMS) OC
31 1/2 93S+M(SMS)*
OC 31 1/2
96S+M(SMS)

31 1/2"W

31 1/2"W

31 1/2"W

31 1/2"W



VSD48 

=

VDB12"W VSD54

= VDB12"W

VSD48 

=

VSB24"W VSD54

= VSB30"W

VSD48 

=

VDB12"W VSD54

= VDB12"W

VANITY CABINETS
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All our vanity cabinets are designed to fit a bathroom sink (except VDB).

, 24"

36"

VSB24"W

VDB12"W

VSB24"W

SKU
VSD4
8
VSD5
4

SKU
VDB1
2
VDB1
5
VDB1
8
VDB2
1
VDB2
4

SKU
VSD60-6D

SKU
VSB2
4
VSB2
7
VSB3
0
VSB3
6

SKU
VSD60-3D

11 1/8"H

6"H

11 1/8"H



VANITY CABINETS
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All our vanity cabinets are designed to fit a bathroom sink (except VDB).

SKU
VSD42L

SKU
VSD30L

SKU
VSD36L

SKU
VSD36R

SKU
VSD30R

SKU
VSD42R
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WALL CABINETS

39, 42"W

22"D

18"D

39, 42"W

42
"

SKU
W093
0
W123
0
W153
0
W183
0
W213
0
W093
6
W123
6
W153
6
W183
6
W213
6
SKU
W243
0
W273
0
W303
0
W333
0
W363
0
W393
0
W423
0
W243
6
W273
6
W303
6
W333
6
W363
6
W393
6
W423
6

SKU
WM273
0
WM273
6
WM274
2

SKU
W094
2
W124
2
W154
2
W184
2
W214
2

SKU
W244
2
W274
2
W304
2
W334
2
W364
2
W394
2
W424
2

Designed to fit
a microwave

15"H30
",

 3
6“

, 4
2“

18" Deep Cabinet Box
22" Deep Microwave Shelf



WALL CABINETS
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31-1/2", 3
3", 3

6-1/2"SKU W31
1/2 1224
W31 1/2
1524 W31
1/2 1824
W31 1/2
2124
W331224*
W331524*
W331824*
W332124*
W332424*
W36 1/2
1224 W36
1/2 1524
W36 1/2
1824 W36
1/2 2124

SKU
W1212
*
W1215
*
W1218
*
W1512
*
W1515
*
W1518
*
W1812
*
W1815
*
W1818
*
W2112
*
W2115
*
W2118
*

SKU
WDC2415*
WDC2418*
WDC2421*
*Limited Colors
Only

SKU
W31 1/2 2424
W332424*
W36 1/2 2424

SKU W2412*
W2415*
W2418*
W2421*
W3312 W3315
W2712*
W3318
W2715*
W3321
W2718*
W3324 W3012
W3612 W3015
W3615 W3018
W3618 W3021
W3621 W3024
W3624

*Limited Colors Only

*Limited Colors Only
24" Deep Cabinet 

*Limited Colors Only

*Limited Colors Only
24" Deep Cabinet 

31-1/2", 3
3",

24
"

15
, 1

8,
 2

1"



CORNER WALL CABINETS
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SKU
WPC243
0
WPC243
6

SKU
WBC273
0
WBC273
6

SKU
WDC243
0
WDC243
6

SKU
WDC2442

SKU
WBC2742

SKU
WPC2442

Wall Pie
Corner

Wall
Diagonal
Corner

Wall Blind
Corner

Wall
Diagonal
Corner

Wall Pie
Corner

Wall Blind
Corner

42
"

42
"

13 1/4"W



WALL CABINETS
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SKU
WOES06
30
WOES06
36
WOES09
30
WOES09
36
WOES123
0
WOES123
6

SKU
WEC1230
*
WEC1236
*

SKU
WOES06
42
WOES09
42
WOES124
2

SKU
WEC1242*

90° 

90° 

Wall Open
End Shelf

Wall End
Corner

Wall Open
End Shelf

Wall End
Corner

42
"

*Limited Colors Only *Limited Colors Only



WALL CABINETS (GLASS)
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15
"

15
"

**Glass door**

**Glass door**

**Glass door**

*Limited Colors Only

*Limited Colors Only

*Limited Colors Only

SKU
WDC2415G*

SKU
W1215G
*
W1515G
*
W1815G
*
W2115G
*

SKU
W2415G*
W2715G*
W3015G*
W3315G*
W3615G*

24", 2
7", 3

0", 3
3", 3

6"



G*
G

40
4,

 2
4"

2"
42
"

42
"

WALL CABINETS (GLASS)
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SKU
WDC243
0G
WDC243
6G

SKU
W1230
G
W1530
G
W1830
G
W2130
G
W1236
G
W1536
G
W1836
G
W2136
G

SKU
W2430
G
W2730
G
W3030
G
W3330
G
W3630
G
W2436
G
W2736
G
W3036
G
W3336
G
W3636
G

SKU
WDC2442G

SKU
W1242
G
W1542
G
W1842
G
W2142
G

SKU
W244
2*G
W2742*G
W304
2*G
W3342*G
W364
2*G

**Glass door & shelves**

**Glass door & shelves**

**Glass door & shelves**

**Glass door & shelves**

**Glass door & shelves**

**Glass door & shelves**

Glass Wall
Diagonal
Corner

Glass Wall
Diagonal
Corner



ACCESSORIES

33

Wine Rack 

Knee Drawer for Vanities Wine Glass Holder for Wall Cabinets

Wine Rack 

Roll Out Trays for Base Cabinets & Pantries

SKU
WR151
5
WR181
8

SKU
KD30

SKU
ROT1
2
ROT1
5
ROT1
8
ROT2
1
ROT2
4
ROT2
7
ROT3
0
ROT3
3
ROT3
6
ROT3
9

SKU
SGH3
0
SGH3
6

SKU
WR301
5
WR301
8
WR361
5
WR361
8

39, 42"



PANELS & TRIMS
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*Only one side finished

SKU
DWP3

SKU
PANEL 96x48x1/4"

SKU
PANEL 96x48x1/2"

SKU
R/P 1 1/2

SKU
TK

SKU
PANEL 96x24x3/4

Dishwasher
Panel

Skin Panel

Toe Kick

Finished Panel For Shelving

Fridge Panel

All trims and moldings are 8ft (96in) long unless otherwise specified.



1/4"

PANELS & TRIMS
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SKU
OCM

S SK
KUU
BBF
F33
BBF
F66

SKU
F 1 1/2 96

SKU WF30
WF36 WF42
F396 WF636*
WF642 F696
*Limited Colors
Only

SKU
QRM

SKU
SM

3/
4"

Outside
Corner
Molding

Tall Filler

Base Filler

Tall Fillers &
Wall Fillers

Scribe
Molding

Quarter
Round
Molding

All trims and moldings are 8ft (96in) long unless otherwise specified.



PANELS & TRIMS
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Minimum 1 3/4" install

Minimum 3 5/8" install Minimum 3" install

SKU
COV(8) - 8ft long
COV10* - 10ft long

SKU
CM 2 1/2

SKU
LRM 1 1/2

SKU
CM 4 1/2

SKU
BM 4 1/2

SKU
DM 1 1/8

Light Rail
Molding

Crown
Molding

Cove Molding

Decorative
Molding

Crown
Molding

Base Molding

*Limited Colors Only

All trims and moldings are 8ft (96in) long unless otherwise specified.
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 3

/8
, 5

2 
3/

8"
*

DUMMY FALSE DOORS
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SKU DUMMY DOOR
W1230 DUMMY
DOOR W1236

SKU
DUMMY DOOR B24

SKU P1884 UP DUMMY
DOOR P1890 UP
DUMMY DOOR P1893
UP DUMMY DOOR*
P1896 UP DUMMY
DOOR

SKU
DUMMY DOOR W1242

SKU
DUMMY DOOR B36

SKU P1884 DOWN DUMMY
DOOR P1890 DOWN
DUMMY DOOR P1893
DOWN DUMMY DOOR*
P1896 DOWN DUMMY
DOOR

*P1893 DOWN DUMMY
DOOR = 52 3/8"H

*Limited Colors Only *Limited Colors Only



HOODS & DECORATIONS
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SKU
Column
3.5 x 3.5 x 35

SKU
HCC36*
HCC42*

*Limited Colors Only

SKU
Corbel - N

SKU
VALANCE36*
VALANCE42*
VALANCE48*
VALANCE54*
VALANCE60*
VALANCE66*
*Limited Colors Only

Decorative Hood Cover

36,



ACCESSORIES & EXTRAS
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SKU
SAMPLE DOOR 

SKU
TOUCH-UP KIT

36", 48", 60" W

2 1/2" H

11" D

Floating Shelves

COLOR SKU (TOP TO BOTTOM IN PHOTO)
BNATU = BASE NATURAL
YEL = YELLOW
MHY = MAHOGANY

SKU
FLS3
6
FLS4
8
FLS6
0



CABINET PULLS
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SKU
T Bar Handle - 96mm Matte Black

SKU
T Bar Handle - 96mm Satin Nickel

SKU
T Bar Handle - 96mm Satin Champagne

SKU
Square Handle - 5 1/16" Matte Black

SKU
Square Handle - 5 1/16" Satin Nickel

SKU
Square Handle - 5 1/16" Satin Champagne



SPECIALITY INSERTS
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SKU
BBC45-L 1 Tier Insert
BBC45-R 1 Tier Insert

SKU
B09 Utensils Insert
B12 FHD Utensils Insert

SKU
B15 Trash Can Insert
B18 Trash Can Insert (also fits B21)
B18 FHD Trash Can Insert (also fits B21-FHD)

SKU
BBC45-L 2 Tier Insert
BBC45-R 2 Tier Insert

SKU
B21 Trash Can Insert - wood insert holder



Timber Mountain Cabinets
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EMAIL
TEL 
WEB 

Robert@timbermountaincabinetry.com 
208-661-8833
www.timbermountaincabinetry.com 

Serving North Idaho & Eastern Washington


